
EUROCELL PATIO

Reference - Project Type - Replacement Extension New build

Account code Company Name Phone Number Email

Quantity T

Width B

Height L

Location:
Transom R

Quantity T

Width B

Height L

Location:
Transom R

Quantity T

Width B

Height L

Location:
Transom R

Signature:  

Date:

E-mail Orders: SOP@customade.co.uk
Standard Terms and Conditions Apply

All units viewed externally, cills and add-ons included in overall dimensions.  All products are internally glazed unless otherwise stated.  

 2500  
4000  
5000

None
85

150
180
225

Concealed
Face Drain

Issue 1 - 21/08/2023

Polyframe 
Customade Ltd
Oldend Hall, Oldends Lane
Stonehouse
GL10 3RQ
Tel:01453 826884

None
85

150
180
225

Concealed
Face Drain

Sizes (mm) 
Including cills & add-ons

Cill
Glass Spec 

(Tough, Obs, 
Lead)

Show direction of travel with an    and master door with an M

Please tick for 
quote only

Add-ons 
15mm/25mm/50mm

Page: _______ 
of:       _______Patio Door ORDER/QUOTE FORM - Email orders/quotes to SOP@customade.co.uk

Company Name (Acc No): Please email/fax confirmation to:

Preferred Delivery Date:

Contact Name:

Contact Numbers:

Please Circle Items Required

None
85

150
180
225

Concealed
Face Drain

Design 
On drawing indicate fixed panes with a "O" 

and sliders with an "X"

Order Ref/No:

T/V 
area

2500  
4000  
5000

 2500  
4000  
5000

Special Requirements  
(cylinder colour etc)

System:

Bead:

Reinforcing:

Colours:

Syncro 

Ovolo            / Chamfered

Standard /        Fully reinforced

DSER'S:  

Glass Supply:

Unit:  

Glass Type:

Lock Type:  

Cylinder:

Glass Clips: 

Upgrade Required*

Handle Colour:

Trickle Vents:

TV Position:

Sliding door on:

Threshold Type:

A    /    B   /   C    / or  U value required..............................

Unglazed     /     Glazed     /     Loose glass

28mm DGU     /      36mm Triple-Glazed Unit

....................................................................................

Standard Yale Hook lock  

6 Pin /  1* Cylinder & Guard  /  3* Cylinder  /   Thumbturn 

Y  /  N         

PPP     

White    /     Black    /    Gold     /     Chrome /    Satin silver 

None      /         Yale        /         Glazpart

50mm Add on

Internal track as standard

PVCu  50mm             Low ali 25mm

*Polyframe Protection Promise Yale Lock, 1 * or 3* cylinder & Glass Clips (lam glass)

Key:   * foils are available both sides and on white

Internal Colours:

Foiled both sides    /    on white

Stock Colours

External Colour:

White

Golden Oak*

Rosewood*

Anthracite Grey grained*

Special Colours (on extended lead times)

External Colour:

Anthracite grey smooth*

Slate Grey smooth**

White Woodgrain***

Clotted Cream **

Black**

** foils are available to externally face only, white internally 
*** foils are available both sides only


