

## EUROCELL PATIO



Email

Account code Reference -

Company Name

Project Type -

Replacement	Extension
-------------	-----------

cement	Extension	
--------	-----------	--

cement Extension
------------------

Extension	New build

Phone Number

			PI	ease Circle I	items R	equired				
System:	Syncro	Syncro						A / B / C /or U valu	ve required	
Bead:	Ovolo / Chamfered					Glass Supply:		Unglazed / Glazed / Loose glass		
Reinforcing:	einforcing: Standard / Fully reinforced					Unit:		28mm DGU / 36mm	28mm DGU / 36mm Triple-Glazed Unit	
						Glass Type:				
Colours	Stock Colours Special Colours (on extended lead times)				Lock Type:	Standard Yale Hook lock				
Colours:	External Colour: External Colour:					Cylinder:		6 Pin / 1* Cylinder & Guard / 3* Cylinder / Thumbturn Y / N		
	White Anthracite grey   Golden Oak* Slate Grey smooth   Rosewood* White Woodgrain			ooth** rain***						
						Handle Colour: Trickle Vents:		White / Black / Gold / Chrome / Satin silver		
			Black**			TV Position: Sliding door on:		Internal track as standard	d	
		Key: * foils are available both sides and on white			Threshold Type		PVCu 50mm Low ali 25mm			
		** foils are available to externally face only, white internally *** foils are available both sides only Internal Colours:				The should type			•	
	Internal Colours:									
	Foiled both sides /	on white								
			Show direction o	of travel with an	➡ ar	nd master door with a	n M T			
Design On drawing indicate fixed panes with a "O" and sliders with an "X"			es (mm) cills & add-ons	Cill	T/V area	Glass Spec (Tough, Obs, Lead)		Add-ons 15mm/25mm/50mm	Special Requirements (cylinder colour etc)	
		Quantity		None 85			т			
		Width		150 180 225 Concealed Face Drain	2500 4000 5000		в			
		Height					L			
		Transom					R		1	
_ocation:		0		Ness						
		Quantity		None 85			Т			
		Width		150 180	2500 4000		в			
		Height		225	5000		L			
_ocation:		Transom		Concealed Face Drain			R		]	
Location.		Quantity		None			т			
				85 150					1	
		Width		180	2500 4000		В		-	
		Height		225 Conseeled	5000		L			
_ocation:		Transom		Concealed Face Drain			R			
.ocation.			1				1 1			